
YOUR COASTAL TRAINS AND TALL SHIPS TOUR INCLUDES: 
• Roundtrip transportation via deluxe motorcoach equipped with reclining seats and a restroom

• Seven (7) night’s accommodations: Two (2) night’s at the Fairfield Inn & Suites, Hyannis, MA; Two (2) nights at
the Courtyard by Marriott, Woburn, MA; Two (2) night’s at the Mountain Club on Loon Resort, Lincoln, NH; One
(1) night at the Fairfield Inn & Suites, Great Barrington, MA

• Sixteen (16) Meals: seven (7) breakfasts, three (3) lunches, six (6) dinners

• Guided sightseeing on Cape Cod to include: Historic Route 6A on Cape Cod, Cape Cod National Seashore
Visitor’s Center, Cape Cod Windmill, Cape Cod Lighthouse, Whale Watch Cruise or Dune Tour

• Boston Harbor Cruise aboard the Spirit of Boston or the Odyssey to see the Tall Ships, plus free time to explore
the tall ships docked in Boston Harbor on your own

• Boston Tea Party Ships and Museum

• Free time at Quincy Market and Faneuil Hall

• Guided touring through the White Mountains of New Hampshire

• MS Mount Washington Cruise on Lake Winnipesaukee

• Admission to the Wright Museum

• Train rides on:
o Cape Cod Central Railway
o Cog Railway to the top of Mount Washington and back
o Café Lafayette Dinner Train
o Winnipesaukee Turkey Dinner Train

• Boston Symphony Orchestra Concert at Tanglewood – Reserved Koussevitzky Music Shed seats

• Baggage handling for one suitcase per person

• Services of a Boscov’s Travel Tour Director

• All taxes and gratuities for the tour features listed above including the gratuities for your tour director,
motorcoach driver and local guides

Depart Maryland Public Television, Owings Mills, MD at 6:30 am 
Approximate return to Maryland Public Television, Owings Mills, MD by 6:00 pm 

 

MPT Travel Club 

TRAINS, TALL SHIPS & TANGLEWOOD 
Monday, July 13 – Monday, July 20, 2026 

COST PER PERSON 

DOUBLE 
OCCUPANCY 

TRIPLE 
OCCUPANCY 

SINGLE 
OCCUPANCY 

$3,468 $3,384 $4,298 



ITINERARY 

DAY ONE ~ TRAVEL TO CAPE COD MASSACHUSETTS  
Departing Owings Mills early this morning, you will head north to Cape Cod, Massachusetts.  Rest and lunch (at 
your own expense) stops will be made en route.  Arriving on the Cape later this afternoon, you will check into your 
hotel.  Dinner is included this evening at a local restaurant. Hotel: Fairfield Inn & Suites Cape Cod, Hyannis, MA.  
Meals: Dinner 

DAY TWO ~ CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE VISITOR’S CENTER ~ WHALE WATCH CRUISE OR DUNE 
TOUR  
After breakfast at the hotel this morning, say hello to your local guide who will join you as you board your 
motorcoach for a full day of touring.  You will travel historic Route 6A, the Old King’s Highway, a scenic byway 
winding through centuries of Cape Cod history.  It winds past hundreds of historic structures which characterize its 
early development. Along the way, view the Eastham Windmill, a Cape Cod Lighthouse and visit the CAPE COD 
NATIONAL SEASHORE VISITOR’S CENTER.   

Sand dunes and the ocean surround you as you approach “Land’s End” – PROVINCETOWN.  You are now at the 
extreme tip of Cape Cod.  Formerly known as the “Province Lands” the pilgrims landed here first before they 
decided to settle across the Bay in Plymouth.  Take some time to enjoy the wonderful variety of restaurants, 
shops, and galleries that make this artists/fishermen village so unique. Lunch is on your own here today. 

This afternoon, board an excursion vessel for an amazing experience of WHALE WATCHING.  You will travel into 
the natural habitat of a diverse marine environment including birds that migrate here from all over the Atlantic, 
and fish which use these shallow waters to feed.  Try to spot Humpback, Minke, and Fin Whales going about their 
daily business. An onboard naturalist will introduce you to everything you see and will answer any of your 
questions about the whales, birds, fish and lighthouses. 

OR YOU MAY CHOOSE TO STAY ON DRY LAND FOR A DUNE TOUR.  Ride along the shoreline of the 

protected lands of the Cape Cod National Seashore. On your Dune Tour, your guide will point out the “dune 

shacks” where famous artists and writers became inspired to create their art.   

Dinner is included this evening at a local restaurant. Hotel: Fairfield Inn & Suites Cape Cod, Hyannis, MA. 
Meals: Breakfast, Dinner 

DAY THREE ~ CAPE COD CENTRAL RAILROAD ~ CAPE CANAL VISITOR’S CENTER ~ BOSTON  
After breakfast and checkout, you will proceed later this morning to the CAPE COD CENTRAL RAILROAD for the 
first of your coastal train excursions. Aboard the train, you’ll have panoramic views of the beautiful seaside 
scenery.  Enjoy an included boxed lunch as you pass beautiful cranberry bogs, natural woodlands, and lush 
marshes as you make your way from Hyannis to the Cape Cod Canal and past Sandwich, MA, the oldest town on 
Cape Cod. Sandwich became the site of one of America’s largest glass factories, an industry that flourished during 
the 19th century. You will have time to visit the CAPE CANAL VISITOR’S CENTER following the train ride.   

Board your motorcoach in the midafternoon and depart with sand in your shoes and many fond memories of your 
visit to Cape Cod as you travel to Boston. Later this  afternoon, check into your Boston area hotel for the next two 
nights.  Dinner included at a local restaurant. Hotel: Courtyard by Marriott, Woburn, MA.   
Meals: Breakfast, Boxed Lunch, Dinner 

DAY FOUR ~ TALL SHIP CRUISE ~ BOSTON TEA PARTY SHIPS & MUSEUM ~ QUINCY MARKET ~ FANEUIL 
HALL  
Breakfast is included this morning at the hotel.  Today embark upon your TALL SHIPS CRUISE of the BOSTON 
HARBOR aboard the SPIRIT OF BOSTON or the ODYSSEY (both comparable harbor cruise ships).  Your harbor 
cruise captain will show you the best views of these fine ships! Note:  Your cruise will be one of the following: 
Brunch Cruise, Buffet Luncheon Cruise, or Afternoon Refreshments Cruise.  To be determined based on City 
Cruises 2026 schedule.  After the cruise, you will spend the afternoon EXPLORING the TALL SHIPS on your own 
as they are docked in the harbor. 



Tall ships from around the world will dock at Boston Harbor from July 11-16, 2026. The event is called Sail Boston 
and will welcome ships and sailors from all over the world in a special tribute to the 250th anniversary of America's 
founding. The event is part of Sail 250, a global gathering of tall ships to celebrate the 250th anniversary of the 
founding of the United States. 

In the  late afternoon, visit the BOSTON TEA PARTY SHIPS AND MUSEUM. You will have a personal “colonial 
character” guide you through the BOSTON TEA PARTY SHIPS & MUSEUM. The museum features full-scale 
replicas, artifacts and interactive elements.  Meet “Sam Adams” and participate in the re-enactment of the 
destruction of the tea. Board a tall ship and marvel at one of only two known surviving tea crates. 

Dinner is on your own this evening at QUINCY MARKET.  For over 250 years the marketplace has played an 
integral role in the life of Boston’s residents.  You will feel the cobblestones beneath your feet, see roaming 
performers and be able to taste the wonderfully diverse ethnic foods available for purchase.  There are 100 shops, 
carts and artisans to offer treasures for you to take home with you!   You will have time to visit FANEUIL HALL, 
which has served as a meeting hall and a place where merchants can market their wares since 1742.  Following 
dinner you will return to your hotel.   Hotel: Courtyard by Marriott, Woburn, MA. Meals: Breakfast, Lunch 

DAY FIVE ~ MT. WASHINGTON COG RAILWAY ~ WHITE MOUNTAINS ~ CAFÉ LAFAYETTE DINNER TRAIN  
Breakfast is included at your hotel this morning.  After checking out of your hotel you will travel to New Hampshire 
where you will meet your local guide at the MT. WASHINGTON COG RAILWAY in Mt. Washington, NH.  From 
the base station you will enjoy a scenic train ride to the summit of Mount Washington, the Northeast’s highest 
peak!  On a clear day you will enjoy views of Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New York, Quebec, 
Vermont, and the Atlantic Ocean.  A boxed lunch will be provided aboard the train today.  The round-trip cog ride 
takes approximately three hours, including approximately one hour stop at the summit. At the summit you will find 
the Sherman Adams Visitor Center.  The visitor’s center includes a rooftop observation deck, an interactive 
weather exhibit called Extreme Mount Washington, a cafeteria, and two gift shops.  Also at the summit is Tip Top 
House, the original summit hotel, dating back to 1853 which is now a museum that's believed by many to be the 
oldest existing mountain top hostelry in the world.  You’ll also find a summit sign, which is a favorite spot to take 
selfies and the Summit Post office, where you can send a card with a Mount Washington postmark. 

After time to explore the summit, you will take the cog railway back down to the base station where you will 
board your motorcoach and continue touring through the WHITE MOUNTAINS.  Travel through notches cut from 
the glaciers and enjoy the scenic nature of New Hampshire.   Your guide is well versed in the history, geology and 
lore of the area.  These fascinating details will be imparted to you as enjoy your travel from place to place today.  

Late afternoon you will arrive at the Café Lafayette Dinner Train for check in and boarding. Aboard the  
CAFÉ LAFAYETTE DINNER TRAIN you can escape the ordinary and relive the romance of dining on the rails. 
Experience this while riding in one of three beautifully restored Pullman dining cars, enjoying five courses of fine 
food served to you in the Grand European manner. With salad greens, herbs and edible fresh flowers, fresh meats, 
poultry, seafood and homemade rolls through dessert, you are guaranteed the unusual and the delicious. As 
dinner is served, period music keeps time with the rail's rhythmic rumbling, punctuated by the haunting wail of the 
engine's whistle. With magnificent mountain vistas and lush New England forests surrounding The Café Lafayette 
Dinner Train, you are assured of having the best seat in the house, all evening long. After dinner, with the 
compartment lights down low and the dramatic sunset outside your window, you may allow yourself a wistful 
romantic journey back in time. Following your train ride you will board your motorcoach and will be transferred to 
Lincoln, NH where you will check into your hotel for the evening. Hotel: The Mountain Club on Loon Resort, 
Lincoln, NH.   Meals: Breakfast, Boxed Lunch, Dinner 

DAY SIX ~ MS MOUNT WASHINGTON ~ WRIGHT MUSEUM ~ WINNIPESAUKEE SCENIC RAILROAD DINNER 
TRAIN  
Breakfast is included at the hotel this morning. After breakfast, meet your local guide and travel south to Lake 
Winnipesaukee.  Here you will take a scenic cruise on LAKE WINNIPESAUKEE aboard the MS MOUNT 
WASHINGTON to Wolfeboro, the oldest summer resort in America.  Enjoy lunch on your own here today and free 
time for shopping in this delightful lakeside town.  After lunch, tour the WRIGHT MUSEUM - a museum about the 
World War II years with both war exhibits such as aircraft and tanks and exhibits from everyday life. You will also 
visit the OLD COUNTRY STORE AND MUSEUM in Moultonborough, NH. This general store was established 1781 
and quite possibly the oldest retail store in America and a historical must-visit.   



In the late afternoon arrive at the MEREDITH STATION of the WINNIPESAUKEE RAILROAD TURKEY DINNER 
TRAIN.  Board the WINNIPESAUKEE SCENIC RAILROAD for a two-hour trip along Lake Winnipesaukee. Ride the 
rails while eating HARTS HOT ROAST TURKEY with all the trimmings! Following dinner, return to your hotel.  
Hotel: Mountain Club on Loon Resort, Lincoln, NH.  Meals: Breakfast, Dinner    

DAY SEVEN ~ TRAVEL TO MASSACHUSETTS ~ BOSTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA CONCERT AT 
TANGLEWOOD  
Breakfast is included at the hotel this morning. After breakfast, depart for Lenox, Massachusetts.  Afternoon arrival 
at Tanglewood where you will have time to have lunch on your own.  Then enjoy the BOSTON SYMPHONY 
ORCHESTRA CONCERT at TANGLEWOOD with inside Shed ticket at the Tanglewood Music Shed which is an 
indoor amphitheater. The Shed was built in 1938 and like a farm shed, designed with three open sides. The 
difference is that the acoustical perfection of the Tanglewood Music Shed makes it an ideal place to hear the 
Boston Symphony Orchestra. This is an experience unique only in the Berkshires. After the concert check into the 
hotel with time to freshen up before your included dinner.  Hotel: Fairfield Inn & Suites Berkshires, Great 
Barrington/Lenox, MA.  Meals: Breakfast, Dinner  

DAY EIGHT ~ TRAVEL HOME  
After breakfast and check out, you will depart for home with fond memories of New England coastal trains and tall 
ships.  Rest and meal stops (at your own expense) will be made en route.  Meals: Breakfast 



ALL TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE BY BOSCOV’S GROUP TRAVEL 

IMPORTANT GENERAL INFORMATION:  The rate is based on a minimum of 40 paying participants. 

PAYMENT INFORMATION:  A deposit of $250 per person is required at time of booking to confirm 
your reservation. The balance payment is due by May 15, 2026. You may charge any portion or the 
entire amount to your Boscov’s Charge, MasterCard or Visa.  If paying by check, make it payable to 
Boscov's Travel.   

CANCELLATIONS:  Regardless of reason, cancellations are subject to the following assessments: For 
cancellations from April 13, 2026 to May 22, 2026 a cancellation fee of $250 will be assessed. For 
cancellations on May 23, 2026 or later,  a cancellation fee of 100% of the tour cost will be assessed. 
No refund will be given for No Shows. Travel Protection Plans are available to cover penalties due to 
covered reasons. 

OPTIONAL TRAVEL PROTECTION PLAN: Please refer to the Travel Protection Pricing Grid attached to 
this flyer.  Once purchased, Travel Protection becomes NON-REFUNDABLE. 

TOUR COSTS:  It is assumed that each individual will use all portions of the tour; there is no refund for 
unused transportation, tickets, sightseeing, or meals. 

CHANGES IN ITINERARY:  None are anticipated, but we reserve the right to make such changes if they 
are for the comfort of our guests or due to conditions beyond our control. 

TAXES AND GRATUITIES:  Your tour includes all necessary taxes and gratuities for the included 
features, including the gratuity for the motorcoach driver and local guide. 

LIABILITIES: Boscov’s Travel expressly reserves the right to withdraw any tour or make any change in 
the tour that may become necessary, with or without prior notice. No carrier with whom transportation 
shall be arranged in connection with the tour shall have or incur any responsibility to any person taking 
the tour except its liability as a common carrier. Neither the motorcoach company nor Boscov’s Travel 
shall be held liable for the loss of any property or valuables left on the motorcoach. Furthermore, 
anything left on board shall be considered left at the owner’s risk. No employee of the motorcoach 
company or Boscov’s Travel may say anything to alter the liability of the foregoing for the motorcoach 
company or Boscov’s Travel. 

RESPONSIBILITIES:  Boscov’s Travel, Inc. acts solely in the capacity of agent on behalf of its patrons, 
arranging transportation, accommodations, sightseeing, and other services, and, as such is not 
responsible for damage, loss, delay, injury, accidents , epidemics, pandemics, the spread of infectious 
diseases, quarantines or any other circumstances beyond our control or any act or default on the part of 
any company or person engaged in providing transportation, accommodations, sightseeing, or other 
services which are part of this tour.   



RESERVATION COUPON 
Send to: Boscov’s Travel, 121 Palmer Park Mall, Easton, PA 18045.  For more information contact your MPT Travel 
Club Specialist at 1.833.282.8738 or email MPTtravel@boscovs.com. 

I/We wish to join MPT Travel Club for the Trains, Tall Ships and Tanglewood tour on Monday, July 13 – Monday, July 
20, 2026. 

My/Our deposit of $250 per person is enclosed for _____# persons sharing _____# room(s). 

____ I wish to add the OPTIONAL TRAVEL PROTECTION PLAN – Please refer to the Travel Protection Pricing grid 
attached to this flyer.  Once purchased, Travel Protection becomes non-refundable.   

_____Group Deluxe             ______ Optional Cancel for Any Reason (CFAR) 

____ I DECLINE TRAVEL PROTECTION PLAN    ____________ Initials    ____________ Date 

#1 NAME___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS_______________________________________  CITY______________________  STATE_______  ZIP______________ 

DATE OF BIRTH:______________  CELL PHONE__________________________  EMAIL________________________________ 

I am traveling with/please seat me with________________________________________________________________________ 

Special requests (including but not limited to Epi pen, mobility assistance devices, oxygen, dietary restrictions, special 
services, etc.):_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

EMERGENCY  
CONTACT:____________________________  RELATIONSHIP____________________  CELL PHONE____________________ 

IMPORTANT: I have read and agree to the terms and conditions stated above, and I authorize the use of my credit card 
or Boscov’s Charge if indicated as form of payment. 

Signature______________________________________________ Date:______________________________________ 

I wish to use my  ___Boscov’s Charge   ___Visa     ___Mastercard    

Account#_____________________________________________ Exp. Date____________  Security Code___________ 

___ I wish to pay by check.  Please make checks payable to:  Boscov’s Travel.         Check #_________ 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- 

#2 NAME___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS_______________________________________  CITY______________________  STATE________  ZIP_____________ 

DATE OF BIRTH:_________________  CELL PHONE________________________  EMAIL_______________________________ 

I am traveling with/please seat me with________________________________________________________________________ 

Special requests (including but not limited to Epi pen, mobility assistance devices, oxygen, dietary restrictions, special 
services, etc.):______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

EMERGENCY  
CONTACT:____________________________  RELATIONSHIP____________________  CELL PHONE____________________ 

IMPORTANT: I have read and agree to the terms and conditions stated above, and I authorize the use of my credit card 
or Boscov’s Charge if indicated as form of payment. 

Signature_________________________________________ Date:__________________________________ 

I wish to use my ___Boscov’s Charge     ___Visa     ___Mastercard 

Account#_____________________________________________ Exp. Date_____________  Security Code____________ 

___ I wish to pay by check.  Please make checks payable to:  Boscov’s Travel.   Check #_________ 



Benet Maximum Benet Amount

Trip Cancellation**  up to 100% of Trip Cost*

Trip Interruption** up to 150% of Trip Cost*

Trip Delay - 6 hours

Single Supplement Included

Missed Connection up to $300

Medical Evacuation and Repatriation of Remains 
Benet

up to $250,000

Political or Security Evacuation and Natural 
Disaster Evacuation

up to $150,000

Baggage and Personal Effects  up to $1,000 ($250 per article)

Baggage Delay - 12 hours up to $500

Accident & Sickness Medical Expense up to $100,000

             Dental Expense sublimit up to $750

Non-Insurance Travel Assistance Services Included

BOSCOV’S TRAVEL 
PROTECTION PLAN

*Up to the lesser of the Trip Cost paid or the limit of coverage on Your conrmation of coverage
**$500 Return air ticket cost only if $0 Trip Cost displayed for Trip Cancellation on Your conrmation of coverage
***Must be purchased within 14 days of the date your initial trip payment or deposit is received. Additional terms apply. Not available to
residents of New York.
Trip Cancellation and Trip Interruption coverage only applies if trip is cancelled/interrupted by a covered peril.

SCHEDULE OF INSURANCE BENEFITS AND OTHER NON-INSURANCE SERVICES

Benet Maximum Benet Amount

Cancel for Any Reason*** 75% of Trip Cost*

OPTIONAL UPGRADE BENEFITS - AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL COST

For Digital Use Only

Cost Of Trip Rates With CFAR*** Cost of Trip Rates With CFAR***

$0-500 $25.00 $61.00 $6,501-$7,000 $582.00 $875.00

$501-$1,000 $70.00 $106.00 $7,001-$8,000 $623.00 $937.00

$1,001-$1,500 $112.00 $169.00 $8,001-$9,000 $673.00 $1,012.00

$1,501-$2,000 $138.00 $208.00 $9,001-$10,000 $748.00 $1,124.00

$2,001-$2,500 $174.00 $262.00 $10,001-$11,000 $881.00 $1,324.00$1,324.00

$2,501-$3,000 $206.00 $310.00 $11,001-$12,000 $962.00 $1,445.00

$3,001-$3,500 $233.00 $351.00 $12,001-$13,000 $1,044.00 $1,569.00

$3,501-$4,000 $290.00 $436.00 $13,001-$14,000 $1,126.00 $1,692.00

$4,001-$4,500 $331.00 $498.00 $14,001-$15,000 $1,207.00 $1,814.00

$4,501-$5,000 $383.00 $576.00 $16,001-$17,000 $1,370.00 $2,058.00

$5,001-$5,500 $424.00 $637.00 $17,001-$18,000 $1,452.00 $2,181.00

$5,501-$6,000 $466.00 $700.00 $18,001-$19,000 $1,534.00 $2,305.00

$6,001-$6,500 $506.00 $760.00 $19,001-$20,000 $1,615.00 $2,427.00
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General Exclusions and Limitations for Insurance Benets

Unless otherwise shown below, these exclusions apply to You, Your Traveling Companion, or Family Member 
scheduled and booked to travel with You.

The following exclusion applies to the Trip Cancellation and Trip Interruption: We will not pay for any loss or 
expense caused due to, arising or resulting from a Pre-Existing Medical Condition, as dened in the plan. 

The following exclusions apply to the Medical Expense benets:
1. routine physical examinations or routine dental care;
2. traveling for the purpose or intent of securing medical treatment or advice;
3. Alcohol or substance abuse or treatment for the same;
4. Normal pregnancy (except Complications of Pregnancy) or childbirth, or elective abortion;
5. a Mental, Nervous or Psychological Condition or Disorder unless Hospitalized or Partially Hospitalized while
the certicate is in effect;
6. Your participation in Adventure or Extreme Activities, riding or driving in races, or participation in speed or
endurance competition or events, except as a spectator;
7. Your participation in an organized athletic or sporting compeition, contest, or stunt under contract in ex-
change for an agreed-upon salary or compensation. This does not include athletes participating in exchange for
a scholarship or tuition;

In addition to any applicable benet-specic exclusion, the following general exclusions apply to all losses 
and all benets.
We will not pay for any loss or expense caused due to, arising or resulting from:
1. suicide, attempted suicide or any intentionally self-inicted injury of You, a Traveling Companion, Family Mem-
ber or Business Partner booked and scheduled to travel with You, while sane or insane;
2. being under the inuence of drugs or narcotics, unless administered upon the advice of a Physician as
prescribed;
3. activities, losses, or claims involving or resulting from possession, production, processing, sale, or use of mari-
juana, illegal drugs, alcohol or substances are excluded from coverage;
4. war or act of war, including invasion, acts of foreign enemies, hostilities between nations (whether declared or
undeclared), or civil war;
5. the commission of or attempt to commit a felony or being engaged in an illegal occupation by You, a Travel-
ing Companion, Family Member, or Business Partner;
6. directly or indirectly, the actual, alleged or threatened use, discharge, dispersal, seepage, migration, escape,
release or exposure to any hazardous biological, chemical, nuclear radioactive weapon, device, material, gas,
matter or contamination;
7. piloting or learning to pilot or acting as a member of the crew of any aircraft.
8. failure of any tour operator, Common Carrier, or other travel entity, person or agency to provide the
bargained-for
Travel Arrangements for reasons other than Financial Insolvency or Financial Default. Important: there is no
coverage for losses due to, arising or resulting from the Financial Insolvency or Financial Default of Your Travel
Supplier or any entity that sold, solicited, negotiated, offered or disseminated this certicate to You or Your Trav-
eling Companion.

The plan also contains exclusions specic to Baggage and Personal Effects and Baggage Delay.

Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion Waiver
The Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion will be 
waived if you purchase the protection plan within 14 
days of the date your initial trip payment or deposit is 
received and you are medically able and not disabled 
from travel at the time you purchase the plan, based 
on the assessment of a physician.

This advertisement contains highlights of the plans developed by Travel Insured International, which include travel insurance coverages underwritten by United 
States Fire Insurance Company, Principal Ofce located in Morristown, New Jersey, under form series T7000 et al, T210 et al and TP-401 et al, and non-insurance Travel 
Assistance Services provided by C&F Services. The terms of insurance coverages in the plans may vary by jurisdiction and not all insurance coverages are available in 
all jurisdictions. Insurance coverages in these plans are subject to terms, limitations and exclusions including an exclusion for pre-existing medical conditions. In 
most states, your travel retailer is not a licensed insurance producer/agent, and is not qualied or authorized to answer technical questions about the terms, benets, 
exclusions and conditions of the insurance offered or to evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance coverage. Your travel retailer may be compensated for the 
purchase of a plan and may provide general information about the plans offered, including a description of the coverage and price. The purchase of travel insurance 
is not required in order to purchase any other product or service from your travel retailer. 

To purchase this plan, 
please contact your  
Boscov’s Travel Advisor
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4. Normal pregnancy (except Complications of Pregnancy) or childbirth, or elective abortion;
5. a Mental, Nervous or Psychological Condition or Disorder unless Hospitalized or Partially Hospitalized while
the certicate is in effect;
6. Your participation in Adventure or Extreme Activities, riding or driving in races, or participation in speed or
endurance competition or events, except as a spectator;
7. Your participation in an organized athletic or sporting compeition, contest, or stunt under contract in ex-
change for an agreed-upon salary or compensation. This does not include athletes participating in exchange for
a scholarship or tuition;

In addition to any applicable benet-specic exclusion, the following general exclusions apply to all losses 
and all benets.
We will not pay for any loss or expense caused due to, arising or resulting from:
1. suicide, attempted suicide or any intentionally self-inicted injury of You, a Traveling Companion, Family Mem-
ber or Business Partner booked and scheduled to travel with You, while sane or insane;
2. being under the inuence of drugs or narcotics, unless administered upon the advice of a Physician as
prescribed;
3. activities, losses, or claims involving or resulting from possession, production, processing, sale, or use of mari-
juana, illegal drugs, alcohol or substances are excluded from coverage;
4. war or act of war, including invasion, acts of foreign enemies, hostilities between nations (whether declared or
undeclared), or civil war;
5. the commission of or attempt to commit a felony or being engaged in an illegal occupation by You, a Travel-
ing Companion, Family Member, or Business Partner;
6. directly or indirectly, the actual, alleged or threatened use, discharge, dispersal, seepage, migration, escape,
release or exposure to any hazardous biological, chemical, nuclear radioactive weapon, device, material, gas,
matter or contamination;
7. piloting or learning to pilot or acting as a member of the crew of any aircraft.
8. failure of any tour operator, Common Carrier, or other travel entity, person or agency to provide the
bargained-for
Travel Arrangements for reasons other than Financial Insolvency or Financial Default. Important: there is no
coverage for losses due to, arising or resulting from the Financial Insolvency or Financial Default of Your Travel
Supplier or any entity that sold, solicited, negotiated, offered or disseminated this certicate to You or Your Trav-
eling Companion.

The plan also contains exclusions specic to Baggage and Personal Effects and Baggage Delay.

Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion Waiver
The Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion will be 
waived if you purchase the protection plan within 14 
days of the date your initial trip payment or deposit is 
received and you are medically able and not disabled 
from travel at the time you purchase the plan, based 
on the assessment of a physician.

This advertisement contains highlights of the plans developed by Travel Insured International, which include travel insurance coverages underwritten by United
States Fire Insurance Company, Principal Ofce located in Morristown, New Jersey, under form series T7000 et al, T210 et al and TP-401 et al, and non-insurance Travel 
Assistance Services provided by C&F Services. The terms of insurance coverages in the plans may vary by jurisdiction and not all insurance coverages are available in 
all jurisdictions. Insurance coverages in these plans are subject to terms, limitations and exclusions including an exclusion for pre-existing medical conditions. In 
most states, your travel retailer is not a licensed insurance producer/agent, and is not qualied or authorized to answer technical questions about the terms, benets, 
exclusions and conditions of the insurance offered or to evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance coverage. Your travel retailer may be compensated for the 
purchase of a plan and may provide general information about the plans offered, including a description of the coverage and price. The purchase of travel insurance 
is not required in order to purchase any other product or service from your travel retailer. 
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ing Companion, Family Member, or Business Partner;
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release or exposure to any hazardous biological, chemical, nuclear radioactive weapon, device, material, gas,
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7. piloting or learning to pilot or acting as a member of the crew of any aircraft.
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coverage for losses due to, arising or resulting from the Financial Insolvency or Financial Default of Your Travel
Supplier or any entity that sold, solicited, negotiated, offered or disseminated this certicate to You or Your Trav-
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The plan also contains exclusions specic to Baggage and Personal Effects and Baggage Delay.
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